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Anlage
Westerwaldstr. 55, 50997 Koln
m +49 17678354254 kontakt@tc-rondorf.de

Sportwart/in
Schmitz-Kaltenthaler, Thomas
T 017672870920 schmitz-kaltenthaler@t-online.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Blumentrath, Andreas
T 01703062494 a.blumentrath@netcologne.de
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Damen 30 1| 1. Bezirksliga
MF: Judith Brandel; T 02233-204490

judith@braendel.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Zmudzinski, Michaela
Dietrich, Estelle
Brandel, Judith
Aengenvoort, Constanze
Doumit, Eva
Lennartz, Wiebke
Jung, Vanessa
Muller, Stefanie

Abel, Isabella
Josuweck, Claudia
Nierhoff, Carolin
Klemens, Laura
Reifenrath, Heike
Roeb, Saskia

Nagel, Barbara
Stramitzer, Sabine

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

27401204
29100305
26501445
27600995
28001149
27300817
27350961
28401841
25901611
26501786
27551395
28051029
26854410
28652972
28052640
27353059

LK

LK14,4
LK15,0
LK20,9
LK23,3
LK21,1
LK23,5
LK20,2
LK21,2
LK24,1
LK23,3
LK23,9
LK23,9
LK23,1
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,1

DR-Sen.

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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